
U13 - F
Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 376 CUCHE ZELIE ... 1 1
2 366 ZANARDI LIVIA ... 2 2
3 385 CAHUET NINA ... 3 3
4 365 CANNELLE MARGO ... 4 4
5 370 ROYDOR LOUISE ... 5 5
6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 372 PERNET LOLA ... 1 1
2 377 REVERCHON CHLOE ... 2 2
3 367 MARTINAND ELSA ... 4 4
4 382 HANUS SIBYLLE ... 3 3
5 371 GANZER HANA ... 5 5
6

D2

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 389 HENRIET EVIE ... 1 1
2 368 BOUDAY HEIDI ... 2 2
3 378 BOURGEOIS LISA ... 3 3
4 363 MERCIER LUCIE ... 4 4
5 381 PIARD JULIE ... 5 5
6

D3

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 364 HENRIET VIOLETTE ... 1 1
2 373 BARBUT MOREL E... ... 2 2
3 379 ROGASIK ZOE ... 3 3
4 361 BERTOLO CANDICE ... 4 4
5 383 ROUSSILLE ROSE ... 5 5
6

D4

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 369 ALVES MARINE ... 1 1
2 362 PERRIN LOLA ... 2 2
3 388 POIROT FAUSTINE ... 3 3
4 384 KERLIDOU LUCILE ... 4 4
5 374 MAIRE ELOISE ... 5 5
6

D5

Demi finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 376 CUCHE ZELIE ... 2 2
2 372 PERNET LOLA ... 3 3
3 389 HENRIET EVIE ... 1 1
4 377 REVERCHON CHLOE ... 4 4
5 366 ZANARDI LIVIA ... 6 6
6 379 ROGASIK ZOE ... 5 5

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 364 HENRIET VIOLETTE ... 1 1
2 369 ALVES MARINE ... 2 2
3 368 BOUDAY HEIDI ... 3 3
4 362 PERRIN LOLA ... 4 4
5 373 BARBUT MOREL E... ... 5 5
6 385 CAHUET NINA ... 6 6

D2

Finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 364 HENRIET VIOLETTE ... 1 1
2 389 HENRIET EVIE ... 5 5
3 376 CUCHE ZELIE ... 3 3
4 369 ALVES MARINE ... 2 2
5 372 PERNET LOLA ... 4 4
6 368 BOUDAY HEIDI ... 6 6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 377 REVERCHON CHLOE ... 6 6
2 362 PERRIN LOLA ... 3 3
3 373 BARBUT MOREL E... ... 2 2
4 379 ROGASIK ZOE ... 5 5
5 366 ZANARDI LIVIA ... 1 1
6 385 CAHUET NINA ... 4 4

D2


